INVOLVEMENT

5;2 Opening Doors to
Women. Empower Lives & N
Giving Back Strengthen Communities

GET INVOLVED |
How You Can Be A Part of Our Journey

Your generosity can help bring the Opening Doors to Empower Lives and Strengthen Communities Campaign
to life. We understand that each donor has unique financial goals and philanthropic aspirations, and we are
here to craft a personalized gift plan that reflects your vision and maximizes impact.

Below are a variety of giving options to consider. We also welcome three-year pledge terms with
some exceptions.

e Cash Gifts - These are the simplest and most popular method of giving.
They are tax deductible in a given year.

e Gifts of Securities - This includes stocks, bonds, and mutual funds. This can avoid capital gains
taxes and provide an income tax deduction for the full fair market of long-term appreciated securities.

e Bequests - Establish Women Giving Back as the beneficiary of your estate. You can provide an
estate tax deduction equal to the value of your gift, which allows you flexibility to provide for your
family first.

e Retirement Gift Plans - For current gifts, consider using the IRA Charitable Gift Rollover
provision for donors aged 70 15 and older. Naming WGB as the beneficiary can help eliminate income
tax on plan distributions and preserve the plan’s full value for gifting purposes.

Join us in creating a brighter future for Women Giving Back’s clients. Through the Opening Doors to Empower
Lives and Strengthen Communities Campaign, you can find your unique role in making a meaningful impact in
the community.

PRSI/ AL




Opening Doors to
Empower Lives &

&
Woimen
Giving Back

| Naming
Opportunities

One way we recognize those
who contribute to the capital
campaign is through

naming opportunities.

Leave your lasting legacy on
WGB by funding one of the
following opportunities in
your name or that of someone
special with a gift payable over
three years.

. YOUR NAME Hege |

Branding Opportunity

Strengthen Communities

Gift Level

$ 5,000,000
$ 2,000,000
$ 1,000,000
$ 1,000,000

AAAAAAAAA A A A AR AAA A AAAAHA A A H

500,000
500,000

500,000

250,000
250,000
250,000
100,000
100,000

100,000

100,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

5,000

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

30

Available Naming Opportunity

Building
Boutique
Training Center
Volunteer Center
Career Closet
Diaper Pantry

WGB office space -
administrative floor

Volunteer Lounge
Commercial Box Truck
Child Play Area
Donation Drop Off
Workforce Kiosk

Infant Clothing Area
(Diaper Pantry)

CEO Office

Volunteer Packing Area
Nonprofit Hub Office
Nonprofit Hub Entrance
Conference Room

Warehouse Storage Pallet
Racks/Cages

WGB Team Kitchenette

WGB Team Conference
Room

Fitting Room

Donor Wall

Partner Wall

Resource Wall
Volunteer Wall

CDP Partner Map
Reception (20E & 24E)
Check Out Counter
Rolling shopping baskets




