

GET INVOLVED | How You Can Be A Part of Our Journey

Your generosity can help bring the Opening Doors to Empower Lives and Strengthen Communities Campaign to life. We understand that each donor has unique financial goals and philanthropic aspirations, and we are here to craft a personalized gift plan that reflects your vision and maximizes impact.

Below are a variety of giving options to consider. We also welcome three-year pledge terms with some exceptions.

- Cash Gifts These are the simplest and most popular method of giving. They are tax deductible in a given year.
- **Gifts of Securities** This includes stocks, bonds, and mutual funds. This can avoid capital gains taxes and provide an income tax deduction for the full fair market of long-term appreciated securities.
- Bequests Establish Women Giving Back as the beneficiary of your estate. You can provide an
 estate tax deduction equal to the value of your gift, which allows you flexibility to provide for your
 family first.
- **Retirement Gift Plans** For current gifts, consider using the IRA Charitable Gift Rollover provision for donors aged 70 ½ and older. Naming WGB as the beneficiary can help eliminate income tax on plan distributions and preserve the plan's full value for gifting purposes.

Join us in creating a brighter future for Women Giving Back's clients. Through the Opening Doors to Empower Lives and Strengthen Communities Campaign, you can find your unique role in making a meaningful impact in the community.



Available Naming Opportunity



Opening Doors to Empower Lives & Strengthen Communities

One way we recognize those who contribute to the capital campaign is through naming opportunities.

Leave your lasting legacy on WGB by funding one of the following opportunities in your name or that of someone special with a gift payable over three years.



	Gift Level	Available	Naming Opportunity
\$	5,000,000	1	Building
\$	2,000,000	1	Boutique
\$	1,000,000	1	Training Center
\$	1,000,000	1	Volunteer Center
\$	500,000	1	Career Closet
\$	500,000	1	Diaper Pantry
\$	500,000	1	WGB office space - administrative floor
\$	250,000	1	Volunteer Lounge
\$		1	Commercial Box Truck
\$		1	Child Play Area
\$	100,000	1	Donation Drop Off
\$	100,000	1	Workforce Kiosk
\$	100,000	1	Infant Clothing Area (Diaper Pantry)
\$	100,000	1	CEO Office
\$	100,000	1	Volunteer Packing Area
\$	50,000	4	Nonprofit Hub Office
\$	50,000	1	Nonprofit Hub Entrance
\$	50,000	2	Conference Room
\$	50,000	6	Warehouse Storage Pallet Racks/Cages
\$	25,000	1	WGB Team Kitchenette
\$	25,000	1	WGB Team Conference Room
\$	25,000	3	Fitting Room
\$	25,000	1	Donor Wall
\$	25,000	1	Partner Wall
\$	25,000	1	Resource Wall
\$	25,000	1	Volunteer Wall
\$	25,000	1	CDP Partner Map
\$	25,000	2	Reception (20E & 24E)
\$	25,000	1	Check Out Counter
\$	5,000	30	Rolling shopping baskets
The same	TALL X	X	X

